ＳＰＥＣＩＦＩＣＡＴＩＯＮ
    (ＲＥＶＩＳＩＯＮＳ)
ＴＹＰＥ
ＵＵ９ＬＦ
MARKING   DATE    REQUEST No.    REVISIONS                                           CLIENT
NOTE：
THIS SPECIFICATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE FOR
IMPROVEMENT.IT IS REQUESTED THAT CONFIRMATION IS MADE WHEN ORDERING

(at 1kHz)
DIFFERENCE OF
INDUCTANCE
［MAX.］
(μH)
D.C.R.
[MAX.](Ω)
1-2
4-3
(at 20℃)
ALLOWABLE CURRENT
(mA)
※１
SUMIDA
CODE
01 UU9LFNP-B471 B471 0.47 25 0.15 1000 -0007
02 UU9LFNP-B681 B681 0.68 25 0.25 850 -0008
03 UU9LFNP-B1Ø2 B102 1.0 50 0.35 700 -0009
04 UU9LFNP-B222 B222 2.2 50 0.7 500 -0010
05 UU9LFNP-B392 B392 3.9 100 1.2 380 -0011
06 UU9LFNP-B472 B472 4.7 100 1.6 340 -0012
07 UU9LFNP-B682 B682 6.8 150 2.5 250 -0013
08 UU9LFNP-B1Ø3 B103 10.0 200 4.0 200 -0014
※１ ALLOWABLE CURRENT:D.C. CURRENT WHEN TEMPERATURE OF COIL INCREASED UP TO 40℃.(Ta=20℃)
NOTE：
SPEC.NO.